
26-30 August 2024 Suphan Buri, Thailand.
Track Asia Cup 2024

Communique no. 141

Race No Surname, Name TEAM Race 1 Race 2 Decider

 207 THA

 205 KAZ

 212 KNU

 206 THA

SPRINT - FINALS
START LIST

Women Junior
Friday, 30 August 2024 - Race Distance : 2 Laps

200m Time:
For Bronze Average Speed km/h:

SEATUN, Pittayapron

KOSSOLAPOVA, Diana

SONGKHEN, Natacha

For Gold
200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:
GU, Minji
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